Communications Systems | MW1‑LTX‑Fx Wireless Belt-pack Transmitters
The MW1-LTX-F1 and MW1-LTX-F2 wireless belt-pack
transmitters are part of the Bosch wireless microphone
system. The complete system consists of a microphone
receiver (MW1-RX-F1 or MW1-RX-F2), a wireless belt-pack
transmitter with clip-on lavalier microphone (MW1-LTX-F1
or MW1-LTX-F2), a wireless handheld microphone (MW1-
HTX-F1 or MW1-HTX-F2). The products are sold separately

Storage temperature -40 °C to +70 °C
Relative humidity <95%
Ordering Information
MW1-LTX-F1 UHF Wireless Belt-pack
Transmitter
frequency range 790 to 814 MHz
MW1-LTX-F1
MW1-RX-F1 UHF Wireless Microphone
Receiver
frequency range 790 to 814 MHz
MW1-RX-F1
MW1-LTX-F2 UHF Wireless Belt-pack
Transmitter
frequency range 852 to 876 MHz
MW1-LTX-F2
MW1-RX-F2 UHF Wireless Microphone
Receiver
frequency range 852 to 876 MHz
MW1-RX-F2
Accessories